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LEAGUE STANDING SHEET
Results for Week No. 4 of 31    09/25/2018

Roger Sarazin Memorial League - McArthur Lanes
Certification No.: 12410

Won LW Pts Won LW  Tot Pins High High  Tot Pins High High  
Pos No. Team Name Cur Won YTD HcpSer Handicap HcpGm HcpSer Scratch ScrGm ScrSer

1 12 Mr Flo's Team 62.00 18.00 62.00 2963 10628 1065 2963 7466 749 2015
2 13 The Dream Team 58.00 15.00 58.00 2823 10500 972 2823 7950 734 2043
3 1 Les Miserables 56.00 19.00 56.00 2857 10446 988 2857 8394 766 2191
4 6 The Y and R 49.00 10.00 49.00 2843 10616 982 2843 8696 834 2266
5 7 Team Awesome 44.00 14.00 44.00 2698 10163 984 2698 9014 905 2439
6 8 Tactic 44.00 12.00 44.00 2688 10258 942 2688 7186 695 1925
7 2 Moore Wrinn Fin Grp 43.00 9.00 43.00 2752 10179 976 2752 8499 792 2200
8 5 Up and Coming 39.00 8.00 39.00 2631 10094 909 2631 7433 703 1950
9 11 Strike Force 38.00 2.00 38.00 2478 10030 913 2564 8209 763 2160

10 9 Ottawa Cabinet Co. 35.00 21.00 35.00 3000 10265 1022 3000 8294 785 2289
11 4 The Happy Gang 34.00 10.00 34.00 2789 10190 937 2789 7715 758 2007
12 10 Giant Com Flooring 33.00 4.00 33.00 2640 9923 886 2640 7400 680 1884
13 3 Mickey Mouse Club 32.00 5.00 32.00 2637 10047 907 2637 8889 805 2323
14 14 Vacancy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane No 17 - 18 19 - 20 21 - 22 23 - 24 25 - 26 27 - 28 29 - 30

10/02 2 9 1 14 8 13 10 5 12 7 3 11 4 6

Lane No 17 - 18 19 - 20 21 - 22 23 - 24 25 - 26 27 - 28 29 - 30

10/09 13 10 5 12 9 3 2 7 1 6 4 8 14 11

------- Team Results  -------
LW Pts LW LW LW LW  LW LW LW LW  

Ln# No. Team Name Won ScrGm1 ScrGm2 ScrGm3 ScrSer HcpGm1 HcpGm2 HcpGm3 HcpSer

17 12 Mr Flo's Team 18.00 749 611 655 2015 1065 927 971 2963
18 4 The Happy Gang 10.00 627 634 619 1880 930 937 922 2789
19 13 The Dream Team 15.00 622 702 689 2013 892 972 959 2823
20 2 Moore Wrinn Fin Grp 9.00 697 711 792 2200 881 895 976 2752
21 14 Vacancy 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 7 Team Awesome 14.00 772 815 772 2359 885 928 885 2698
23 9 Ottawa Cabinet Co. 21.00 736 768 785 2289 973 1005 1022 3000
24 6 The Y and R 10.00 754 739 762 2255 950 935 958 2843
25 8 Tactic 12.00 593 623 602 1818 883 913 892 2688
26 11 Strike Force 2.00 659 744 568 1971 828 913 737 2478
27 10 Giant Com Flooring 4.00 634 616 634 1884 886 868 886 2640
28 1 Les Miserables 19.00 733 692 766 2191 955 914 988 2857
29 3 Mickey Mouse Club 5.00 738 758 694 2190 887 907 843 2637
30 5 Up and Coming 8.00 671 644 635 1950 898 871 862 2631

----  Last Week's High Scores   (Week of 09/25/2018)  ----

High Scr Game-Team Score High Scr Series-Team Score
Team Awesome                    815 Team Awesome                    2359
Moore Wrinn Fin Grp             792 Ottawa Cabinet Co.              2289
Ottawa Cabinet Co.              785 The Y and R                     2255

High Hcp Game-Team Score High Hcp Series-Team Score
Mr Flo's Team                   1065 Ottawa Cabinet Co.              3000
Ottawa Cabinet Co.              1022 Mr Flo's Team                   2963
Ottawa Cabinet Co.              1005 Les Miserables                  2857

High Scr Game Score High Scr Series Score
Yves R. Lapensee 267 Jean Boisvert 669
Jean Boisvert 245 Yves R. Lapensee 654
Cheryl Daly 243 Marco Proulx 628

High Hcp Game Score High Hcp Series Score
Yves R. Lapensee 333 Yves R. Lapensee 852
Cheryl Daly 299 Basil E. Gaudet 800



High Hcp Game Score High Hcp Series Score
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Basil E. Gaudet 287 Jean Boisvert 783

Most Over Ave (Gm) Pins Most Over Ave (Ser) Pins
Yves R. Lapensee 103 Yves R. Lapensee 162
Cheryl Daly 69 Basil E. Gaudet 110
Basil E. Gaudet 57 Jean Boisvert 93

---------- Year To Date High Scores ----------

High Scr Game-Team Score High Scr Series-Team Score
Team Awesome                    905 Team Awesome                    2439
The Y and R                     834 Mickey Mouse Club               2323
Mickey Mouse Club               805 Ottawa Cabinet Co.              2289

High Hcp Game-Team Score High Hcp Series-Team Score
Mr Flo's Team                   1065 Ottawa Cabinet Co.              3000
Ottawa Cabinet Co.              1022 Mr Flo's Team                   2963
Les Miserables                  988 Les Miserables                  2857

High Scr Game Score High Scr Series Score
Gilles J. Roy 280 Marco Proulx 703
Marco Proulx 275 David A. Wiskowski 686
David A. Wiskowski 268 Jean Boisvert 669

High Hcp Game Score High Hcp Series Score
Yves R. Lapensee 333 Yves R. Lapensee 852
Gilles J. Roy 305 Basil E. Gaudet 800
Cheryl Daly 299 Jean Boisvert 783

Hi Gm Ov Ave Score Pins Hi Ser Ov Ave Score Pins
Gilles J. Roy 280 75 Basil E. Gaudet 542 86
Cheryl Daly 243 68 Marco Proulx 703 67
Yves R. Lapensee 267 64 Dan McInenly 661 55
Robert Gervais 246 64

High Ind. Ave. Average
Marco Proulx 201.25
Jean Boisvert 200.17
David A. Wiskowski 196.67
Aaron J. Guertin 194.22
Gilles J. Roy 189.42
Ron E. Allenby 188.33

Most Improved Increase
Cheryl Daly 4.00
Basil E. Gaudet 1.50
Yves Robillard -4.75




